1
Thermal-magnetic (TM and AS-line) TM12-221www.schurter.com/PG17_20
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal-magnetic, Threaded neck type, Manual ON/OFF, Quick connect ter-
minals
Description
-	Threaded neck type
-	Thermal-magnetic circuit breaker

8.0 A 8
8.5 A 8.5
9.0 A 9
9.5 A 9.5
10.0 A 10
11.0 A 11
12.0 A 12
13.0 A 13
14.0 A 14
15.0 A 15
16.0 A 16
Other rated currents on request
Variants
Rated current Construction variants Config. Code Order Number
Auxiliary contact Shunt terminal Setting indication
1.2 A    TM12-221-1.2 4410.0003
10.0 A    TM12-221-10 4410.0024
2.5 A l   TM12-221S-2.5 4410.0087
16.0 A    TM12-221-16 4410.0142
1.2 A    TM12-221-1.2 4410.0157
2.0 A    TM12-221-2 4410.0166
3.5 A l   TM12-221S-3.5 4410.0397
0.3 A    TM12-221-0.3 4410.0437
4.0 A   l TM12-221R-4 4410.0625
Availability for all products can be searched real-time:http://www.schurter.com/en/Stock-Check/Stock-
Check-SCHURTER
Packaging Unit   1 Pcs